info@sdsdrives.com   /   www.sdsdrives.com
Page 10
info@sdsdrives.com   /   www.sdsdrives.com
Page 11formerly
nowthen
formerly
nowthenParker SSD - 1999 Catalogue Parker SSD - 1999 Catalogue
0.37 to 1.SkW

so
Alternative flange mounting arrangements (designated LBC).
Ordering Information
Please specify geared motor type, input power, output speed, armature
voltage (Va), mounting details and any other options at time of order.
Telephone: 01903 737000 Fax: 01903 732444
DC Right Angled Drip
Proof Up to 1.skw
A competitive ronge of IP22 (drip proof) permonent magnet or shunt wound
de motors coupled to a hollow shaft right angle worm gearbox, rated to a
minimum service factor of 1. These are suitable for use with single phase
Eurotherm Drives de drives with a form factor of 1 .6. Dimension data and
output shaft details can be found on page 57.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Permanent Magnet Motors IP22, ICO l,
20: l Speed Range, l 80Va
Input Nominal Output Speed Type Armature full
Power (rpm) load current
(kW) (Al
0.37 400,200,133, 105,69 LPC40/MP80075 2.5
50,40 LPC49/MP80075 2.5
31,25 LPC61/MP80075 2.5
20 LPC87 /MP8007 5 2.5
0.55 400,200, 133 LPC40/MP80115 3.8
105,69,50 LPC49/MP80115 3.8
40,31 LPC61/MP80115 3.8
25,20 LPC87 /MP80115 3.8
0.75 400,200,133, 100,69,50 LPC61/MP80160 4.8
40,31,25 LPC87 /MP80160 4.8